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Uitslag Jeugdloop 25 november 2018

Uitslag 750 meter

Nathan van Deutekom
Jelle Mooldijk

Rens Duynisveld
Ronald Riemens
Linde Meewisse

Roan Verloop

Richard Riemens
Lieke Kraan

Tijm Buitelaar
Charlotte Gorissen
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Lieva Rosa Borsboom
Piet
Fien van der Goes

9

w

Woud Buitelaar
Sem van der Salm
Fedde Liebregs
Bente Mooldijk
Fem Ardts

Jaylen Hulst

Anna van der Goes
Vera Pieters
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Stan van den Broek
Murtag McMahon
Binck van Leent
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Xavi van Trier
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Jenna van der Salm
Benjamin Riemens
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0:03:18
0:03:35
0:03:40
0:03:45
0:03:48
0:03:52
0:03:55
0:03:56
0:03:59
0:04:01
0:04:07
0:04:10
0:04:31
0:04:44
0:04:54
0:05:12
0:05:29
0:05:37
0:06:18
0:06:28
0:06:42
0:06:45
0:06:51
0:06:54
0:07:52
0:07:56
0:08:03

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Jeugdloop 25 november 2018

Uitslag 1500 meter

Lars de Block
Merijn Stuijt
Jakob Scheinder
Yoran Sluis
Muireann McMahon
Wieke Joon
Doreen Gorissen
Floris Meewisse
Leon van Dijk
Thijs van Dijk
Luuk Mooldijk
Kjeld Hofman

Tim Hendriks
Annick Gorissen
Livvy Lammers
Sven Hofman
Lisa Lansbergen
Indy Lammers
Max Peeters
Amani Weinberg
Gwyn Lewis

Noah Verloop

Eira Lewis

Lisa van der Goes
Mika Rolvink
Teun Ardts

Julien Rolvink
Sanne Hendriks
Jesper Flanderhijn
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0:05:50
0:05:59
0:05:59
0:06:35
0:06:38
0:06:46
0:06:53
0:07:01
0:07:08
0:07:17
0:07:25
0:07:34
0:07:37
0:07:41
0:07:51
0:07:51
0:08:05
0:08:06
0:08:36
0:08:47
0:08:49
0:08:49
0:08:50
0:08:55
0:09:03
0:09:06
0:09:44
0:09:52
0:11:00

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71



Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 november 2018

Uitslag 3200 meter

Clubgebouw:
1 Kristien Lodewijks Vv 13 0:15:06 De Nootdorpse Usclub
Oudeweg 74
2 Amy Janssen v 48 0:19:15 2631 PB Nootdorp

Tel: 0153109571
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 november 2018

Uitslag 5000 meter

Julien van't Leven
Marijn Abbenhuijs
Tim van Leeuwen
Jeroen van Leeuwen
Jelte Braun

Marco Medendorp
Ed Janssen
Richard van Lochem
Sven Pera

Rob Peeters

Ernst Niehoff
Marjolein Dam
Elleke Komneef
Peter van Westbroek
Aoife McMahon
Orson McMahon
Hans Koetsier
Guido Breedveld
Sam Hertog

Jeroen Hertog
Clemens de Lange
Fred van Hemert
Richard van Hemert
Arjan Pezarro
Anniek Bommelé
Richard Spaans
Enk Leewaarden
Barbara van Delden
Mirja Baneke

Nina Jolink

Ties Elkerhout
Roderik van Doorn
Sander den Hijn
Theo van Mierle
Annemieke Hofman
Judith Bosman
Lucy Murray
Jasmijn Busscher
Walter ter Maten
Hans van Belle

M. van Luyn

Lique Radt

Nancy Poot
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28
26
28
28
23
44
48
46
13
46
47
47
59
55

72
56
11
36
65
69
41
40
12
48
65
52
45

20
46

73
40
39
29

37
61

51
46

0:18:25
0:19:15
0:19:25
0:19:26
0:19:26
0:20:39
0:21:09
0:21:32
0:21:57
0:22:04
0:22:34
0:23:10
0:23:22
0:24:12
0:25:34
0:25:35
0:26:16
0:26:26
0:26:55
0:27.07
0:27:10
0:27:13
0:27:15
0:27:30
0:27:36
0:27:37
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:47
0:27:48
0:27:55
0:28:11
0:28:16
0:28:35
0:28:48
0:28:54
0:29:14
0:29:56
0:29:57
0:30:19
0:30:30
0:30:38
0:31:20

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 november 2018

Uitslag 5000 meter

Larissa Droogendijk
Willie vd Mespel
Maria Sperling
Malene Nielsen

Carlo Wesseling
Machteld van Oven
Kristina Ulrich

Saskia Schoolland
Sanne Hopman
Maarten van Zanen
Jolanda Messerschmidt
Jacqueline Dankloff
Jo

Kitty Bertels

Theo Heukels
Margriet van der Horn
John v.d. Broek
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46
61
46
46
56
60
51

40
47
51
51
29
42
75
50
72

0:31:30
0:31:44
0:32:02
0:32:02
0:32:36
0:33:02
0:33:03
0:33:30
0:33:30
0:34:25
0:34:42
0:34:45
0:34:48
0:35:47
0:36:51
0:36:54
0:46:07

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71



© 0 N O G b ON -

A B B B OO W WWWOWWWWOWOWDNDDNDDNDMNDDMNDNDNDDDNDDMNDDNDDLAQ QA QA QA A
W N =20 © 00 NO” OGO A ON-_0O0COONOG WO PP WOWDN-_~0CO0OOONOOOG P ODMN-~O

Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 november 2018

Uitslag 10000 meter

Wouter Stuurman
Robin Wooter
Sebastiaan Staarman
Erwin van Harten
Alex Verloop
Sluijter

Ahmed Mustafa
Jasper Jansen
Manuel Pastor
Meinco van der Haven
Harry Buijs

Martin Pronk
Jeroen Kraan

René Gouw

Rick Sturm

Carolien van der Goes
Marco Wennekes
Ron Bruyns

Gerard Bouma
Breedveld

Leo Suijker

Jet Hertog

Arno Duyvestein
Martin Appel
Martien de Koning
Marco vd Ende
Germaine Verwoert
Gerard Langelaan
Anne-Marie Vervaet
Pieter Breedveld
Rob van Zutphen
Jeannette Benega
Simon Geleijnse
Roel van Dorsten
Kevin Verkerk
Simon Voorbergen
Chadassa Mannee
Ellen Geleijnse
Maarten Mannee
Monique van Weijnden
Linda Straathof

Ronald van Duijvenvoorde

Korrie Flanderhijn
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30
23
33
45
33
34
24
14
38
53
55
47
40
55
23
36
51
60
45
51
58
36
49
63
62
52
33
65
56

34
50
44
61
27
27
23
46
51
50
50
39
35

0:39:03
0:39:56
0:40:26
0:41:39
0:42:29
0:42:44
0:42:48
0:44:51
0:45:41
0:46:06
0:46:22
0:47:12
0:47:24
0:47:38
0:47:58
0:48:12
0:48:19
0:49:10
0:49:22
0:49:28
0:49:38
0:49:51
0:51:21
0:51:28
0:51:35
0:51:53
0:51:55
0:52:16
0:53:05
0:53:42
0:54:47
0:55:00
0:55:20
0:55:32
0:55:47
0:55:50
0:56:37
0:56:38
0:56:39
0:57:13
0:57:14
0:57:14
0:57:53

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 november 2018

Uitslag 10000 meter

Aad Overdevest
Patrick Skurkenboom
Ron Kruithof
Marianne Snijders
Henk van der Ploeg
Miranda op de Kelder
Claudia de Veld
Peter de Valois
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59
43
58
61
64
48
43
66

0:57:54
0:58:33
0:59:07
0:59:33
0:59:47
0:59:54
1:01:12
1:08:27

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub
Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 november 2018

Uitslag 15000 meter

Ronald van den Broek

Rob Riedijk

Paul Oranje

Arjan Joon

Richard Woutersen
Rob Barendregt
Marcel Zaalberg
Rutger Schouten
Els de Busser
Stefan Wigman
Jeroen Baars

Paul Zaadnoordijk
Judith Janssen
Hans van de Sande
Geert Jan Aafjes
Mann

Paul Wobbe

Lenie de Visser
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32
33
26
47
56
68
51
46
43
29
57
56
41
59
47
42
63
61

0:59:46
1:00:42
1:08:21
1:08:57
1:10:33
:10:51
11:24
:14:15
:16:43
:17:02
:19:34
1:19:38
1:21:04
1:21:05
1:23:22
1:23:58
1:31:51
1:32:09
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Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71



